
PRFYH020A00070

PRFYH020A00070

PRFYH020A00070

PRFYH020A00070

PRFYH020A00070

Good inhibition of weed growth
Prevent pests from harming the roots of seedlings

Faster germination, higher successrates, and faster
growth for quicker transplanting and higher yield
Automatically warms rooting area 10-20℉ over 
ambient temperature nd higher yield

Waterproof IP67 

England    U.S.A    Europe    Japan    Australia

PHM120320M0042

PHM122021M0042 PHM124821M0042

PHM120921M0042 PHM121021M0042

Prevent soil nutrition moisture loss
Good auxiliary effect on the growth of seedlings

0.02mm

0.02mm

0.02mm

0.02mm

0.02mm

0.8m

1m

1.2m

1.5m

2m

500m

400m

330m

260m

200m

LLDPE

LLDPE

LLDPE

LLDPE

LLDPE

MaterialCode Thickness Width Length

PHM120320M0042

PHM120921M0042

PHM121021M0042

PHM122021M0042

PHM124821M0042

120V/230V

120V/230V

120V/230V

120V/230V

120V/230V

3"*20"

9"*20.75"

10"*20.75"

20"*20.75"

48"*20.75"

18W

18W

20W

40W

105W

25

12

12

16.5"*16.5"*1.6"

22"*13.4"*10.2"

26.8"*22.8"*9.4"

10.2kg

8.9kg

14.4kg

WeightCode Input Voltage Open Size Power Case Package

Reflective Films Give me a piece of land, and l'll give you back a garden of promise.

Heat Mat Give me a piece of land, and l'll give you back a garden of promise.

HAINING YOUDIWEIYA TRADING CO.,LTD.

01http://www.udwells.com

UDWELLS TM


