

## **Reflective Films**

## Give me a piece of land, and I'll give you back a garden of promise.









- Good inhibition of weed growth
- Prevent pests from harming the roots of seedlings

- Prevent soil nutrition moisture loss
- Good auxiliary effect on the growth of seedlings

Code	Thickness	Width	Length	Material
PRFYH020A00070	0.02mm	0.8m	500m	LLDPE
PRFYH020A00070	0.02mm	1m	400m	LLDPE
PRFYH020A00070	0.02mm	1.2m	330m	LLDPE
PRFYH020A00070	0.02mm	1.5m	260m	LLDPE
PRFYH020A00070	0.02mm	2m	200m	LLDPE

## **Heat Mat**

## Give me a piece of land, and I'll give you back a garden of promise.



PHM120320M0042



England U.S.A Europe Japan Australia

- Waterproof IP67
- Faster germination, higher successrates, and faster growth for quicker transplanting and higher yield
- Automatically warms rooting area 10-20 <sup>™</sup> over ambient temperature nd higher yield



PHM120921M0042



PHM122021M0042



PHM121021M0042



PHM124821M0042

Code	Input Voltage	Open Size	Power	Case	Package	Weight
PHM120320M0042	120V/230V	3"*20"	18W			
PHM120921M0042	120V/230V	9"*20.75"	18W			
PHM121021M0042	120V/230V	10"*20.75"	20W	25	16.5"*16.5"*1.6"	10.2kg
PHM122021M0042	120V/230V	20"*20.75"	40W	12	22"*13.4"*10.2"	8.9kg
PHM124821M0042	120V/230V	48"*20.75"	105W	12	26.8"*22.8"*9.4"	14.4kg

http://www.udwells.com